APPROVED BY _

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

SUBMIT IN B. LIFENTY*

Form approval.
Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

(Other instructions or reverse side) UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR							031-		
							5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY						NM 052931			
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT TO	O DRILL, I	DEEP	EN, OR PLUG B	<u>ACK</u>	0. 10 180.	IAN, ALLOTTEE	of inter-	NAME
la. TV. OF WORK	• [7]	DEEPEN	_	PLUG BAC	"v []	7. UNIT	GREEMENT NA	ME	
b. TYPE OF WELL	r iXi	DEEPEN		PLUG BAC	-r [_]	·			
OIL GAS	other		8 ! %:	MULTIPI	TE []	S. FARM	OR LEASE NAME		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						На	nson		
Tesoro Petroleum Corporation 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR							No.		
8520 Crownhill San Antonio, Texas 78209							AND POOL, OR	WILDCAT	r .
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any state requirements.*) At surface Unit Letter "P" 330 NSL, 330 E will Section 6							pah Dak T., E., M., OR BI SURVEY OR ARE	ota	· · · · · · ·
At proposed prod zone, R8W 330/E							. 6, T17		8 W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AN	D DIRECTION FROM NEARI	EST TOWN OR POS	T OFFIC	*	ro.	1	inley		Mexico
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOS	ED*		16. NO	O. OF ACRES IN LEASE		F ACRES A	SSIGNED		
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any)			551, 94			HIS WELL.	40	25 25 2	
18, DISTANCE FROM PROPO		19. PI	ROPOSED DEPTH	PTH 20. ROT		E TOOLS			
TO NUAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 2850				3000'	Ro	tary	4	3 3	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whet	her DF, RT, GR, etc.)					22. APF	PROX. DATE WOR	K WILL S	TART*
	Ground				1 3 4	7	-28-72		
23.	P	ROPOSED CASI	NG AN	D CEMENTING PROGRA	AM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	TOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUAN	TITY OF CEMEN	r · · ·	
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#		130' KB	10	0 SX		4, 8 - 1, 1,	21.1
7 7/8"	5 1/2''	14# 15.	5#	3000'' KB	3.	50_SX_	1 1		
						***			Ž.
-				above location.					
•	•	-		sting warrant o	comple	tion at	tempt,	5 1/2''	1
casing will be set through the sand and perforated.							5 A 9 5 E 8		
					් ජ ඩ		SLF1/ 1	11	
175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175						/2		FD 1	1
RECEIVED						18 France	2.4	077	1
						File 1	m 31	314	1
			j	UL 3 1 1972	193 3			COM.	/
			_			\ 0	IL CON	3 /	
		, and the second	11 5. (SEOLOGICAL SURVEY	C		C DIS.		
FARMINGTON, N. W.									
		°e, est#	g. mar		:		94, 3° 1135° 11		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE zone. If proposal is to o preventer program, if any	irill or deepen directiona	oroposal is to dec illy, give pertine	epen or nt data	plug back, give data on p on subsurface locations a	present pro and measur	ductive zon	e and proposed vertical depth	i new pro s. Give	oductive blowout
24.	, 17							74.5	
SIGNED _	Acuman	L T	ITLE		<u> </u>		ATE	24/72	
(This space for Feder	/ X / / ·					¥			
· -				•	* . 	- Mar ag (Ar) - Mar atjoyj		्र हैं <u>।</u>	
PERMIT NO.				APPROVAL DATE		10 10 F	4 4 A 4 5	*** ***	

TITLE _

MELICO OIL CORSERVATION CO

WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION FLAT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Lease Operator 23 TESORO PETROLEUM CORPORATION Hanson County Township Range Section Unit Letter McKinley 8 West 17 North P Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the East line and 330 feet from the 330 South Dedicated Avereage: Pool Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. Acres Hospah Dakota Dakota 6875 1. Outline the acerage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof ŧo working interest and royalty), 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated JUL 31 1972 by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? UIL CON. COM. If answer is "yes," type of consolidation) Yes (X) No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reverse DIST of 3th) necessary) Single Ownership No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forcedpooling, or otherwise) or until a non standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION hereby certify that the information contained is true and gomplete to the best of my Denman Manager Production Engineering Tesoro Petroleum Corporation WANTE NEW TO OF NEW Sec. 6 Aprely certify that the well location shown on the plet was plotted from theid notes of actual Bullets segue by see or under the supervision, and hat the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed LAND SURVEYED 1972 July 18, 1972 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor

Certificate No. 2007. Echohawk LS